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6 "m. Start the Day Bright
8. & District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Marek Weber Orchestra
8.46 Tne Friendly Road Devotional ses-
sion with the Wayfarers
10.90 My Husband’s Love
10.16 St. Ronan’s Weli
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. @ Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music and Variety1.30 2.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weeklyook Chat, ier Decorating session,i ‘or of the Week

1Z2B Happiness Club
0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
a ver Songs from the Films
Presenting Isador Goodman
Knight and. Day: Evelyn and Dennis' Hits from Holiday innPopular Potpourri
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melody TimeWild Life: The Flight of the Birds
Hopalong CassidyOut of the Box
The Green Years
My Son, Tom

Pree

Re

So&ss

NIDHOOO

.

pg

Bo

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: A PrisonBreak, by Herbert Dalmas
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Strictly Co-in-
cidental, starring Tom Neal
8.30. Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Eileen Joyce and Gladys Swarthout
9,30 Top Tunes of the Day
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport. (Rod |

Talbot)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests |12. 0 Close down |

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
| )6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Four Famous Sopranos9.45 London Palladium Orchestra10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.45 Bing Sings10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life91. 0 Rhythm
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Book
Review, London Newsletter, Home De~
corating (Anne Stewart) ©

30 Sidney Torch (organ)45 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
B
Melody Time6 Programme

3.
3.
4.
4.

4.30 New Mayfair Orchestra, Sons ofthe Pioneers, and Sol Hoopii
5. 0 Sweet and Lovely
6.16 Dick Powell and Pancho and his
Orchestra
5.30 Favourite Foxtrots
5.45 Superman (first broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.15 Wild Life: Woolly Bears andWeather
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 fvan Rixon Singers and Anton and
the Paramount Theatre OrchestraPE The Green Years
7.30 Daddy and Paddy (last broadcast)
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Lux Theatre: The Conscience of
Pedro Lopez, starring Anthony Quinn
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Tempo Time
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Louis Levy’s Orchestra, Kathyrn
Grayson, and Billy Mayer!
9.45 Songs We Love
10. 0 Music for Dancing10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

G2Nes) CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music in the Early Morning7, 0 For the Not So Early Bird8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Thundering Hooves10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
bier
Shopping Reporter (Elizabethnne

12. 0 Midday Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s’ Real Life Stories2. 0 Today and Yesterday’s Favourites2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),London Newsletter, Book Review, HomeDecorating3.30 Songs by Gladys Swarthout andJohn Charlies Thomas
3.45 The Bohemian Light Orchestra4.0 Mirthmakers, featuring ReneeHouston and Cyril Fletcher4.15 Musical Merry-Go-Round5. 0 Children’s Session5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Leaf Skeletons6.30 The Magic of Massed Voices6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 The Green Years
7.30 Daddy and Paddy,7.45 There Ain’t No. Fairies: Snowdrop|and the Seven Dwarfs
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Down on the
Farm, starring Lois Collier
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon8.45 Sorrell and Son9,0 Doctor Mac9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening10. 0 Presenting Joy Nichols10.30 ZB Requests{2. 0 Close down
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9.30

a.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get UpBreakfast Session
Sete StarLate Risers’ Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Weitzes Old and New: Vocal and

Instrumental
10 0
10.15
10.30
10.4514-0
11.30
12. 0

My Husband’s Love
Pride and Prejudice
The Second Mrs. ManningCrossroads of Life
Mid-morning Musicale
Shopping Reporter SessionThe Latest for Lunch

1. O p.m. The Stars Entertain: Alfredo" Campoli and his Orchestra, The Comedybia H. Robinson Cleaver. andatricia Rossborough ©1.30
2. 0
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Frankie Carlie and hig Orchestra

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekly Book Chat, Home Gardening,London Newsletter, Home Decorating(Anne Stewart)
3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert of the
4. 0 Spotlight on Archie Lewis
4.15 Hit Tunes of the 1940's
4.30 The Kentucky Minstrels
4.45 Hungarian Dances
5. 0 Musical Family Fare
| 5.30 Fred Hartley and his Quintette
| 5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 instrumental Memories of the Light"

Classics
6.15 Wild Life: Seals with False Teeth
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Marching through Musical Comedy7.0 The Green Years (first broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Melodies from Holiday inn
0 Lux Radio Theatre: A Little Bit‘West of Heaven, starring Dale Evans
8.30 Adventures of the Faicon
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Love Lyrics by Lamplight
9.30 The New Mayfair Orchestra10.0 From the Flanagan and Allen
Album
10.15 Step Up the Tempo
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

Q7, PALMERSTON Nth940 ke, 319 sm.

7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 ° Light Choral and Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart
10. 0 The Woodleys10.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: From Behring to Loch
Ness
6.30 Crosby Time
6.45 Up te the Minute Tunes
7. 0 Music at Their Fingertips
7.15 The Tender Heart
7.30 In Search of a Playwright: The
Rosewood Chair
7.45. Hagen’s Circus3.0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Prince and
the Pauper, starring Turhan Bey
8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Rendezvous for Two
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Margaret Whiting and Johnny
Pr
give t
9.3 Let’s Dance
10. Close down
afrdde names appearing tn’ CommerctatDivision programmes are published by

arrangement
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‘Superman" takes the air from 2ZB
at 5.45 p.m. No doubt he will have a
large audience of boys, girls, and
others.
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Cyril Fletcher of Odd Odes fame, and
Renee Houston, provide their charac-
teristie brands of humour in "Mirth-
makers," from.3ZB at 4 o’clock this
afternoon.

3 *
"Marching Through Musical Com-
edy,"’ at 6.45 p.m. from 4Z7B, draws on
cempositions by Irving Berlin,Roger
and Hammerstein, and Romberg and
Friml.
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From 227A at 9.15 this evening there
will he a group of songs hy Margaret
Whiting and Johnny Mercer, who
made one of 1949's outstanding ponu-
lar records, "‘Baby, It’s Cold Outside,"
a song which is included in the selec-
tion.

BOILIN G
LS BEST

Yes,boiling is the only real way to keep clothes white
and sterilised and the Hayman Laundry unit is the
surest way to do it. You'M be proud ~and wise Zto
instal this unit in Your home_ The Hayman electric
laundryunit is a complete laundry in a spaceofSft Tin.
X 2ft. 1Oin: X 2ft. 2in_ Electric washer boiler, electric
wringer, tubsand ironing facilities all in one Fromn thebest dealerseverywhere Or enquire.
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